
Paul Murray Lexi 182

Lorri Schubert Destiny 176

Joe Haynes Pepper 173

Maggi McClure Buster 164

Joe Haynes Keally 161

Noelle Williams Jumpin W Dusty 155

Vicki Romero Kate 148

Corinne Berg CBK Mnx 142

Cindy Baker Rook 138

Noelle Williams Jumpin W Bea 137

Dave Imas Tip 130

JB Brick Brisco 124

Ron Green Kiki 124

Fernando Alves Nex 102

Shirley Rene Mica 100

Ron Green Chavo 100

Jeanne Boudrieau Secret 92

Donna Donahue Sweep 91

Mindy Mayer Blake 77

Cindy Baker Brill 74

Corinne Berg CBK Bea 71

Bob Hickman CBK Ryder 70

Nora Linbo Bailey 67

Bill Crawford Bella 67

Dave Viklund Vader 65

Jo Roach Davy 65

Cheryl Munson Cooper 64

Suzanne Anaya Champ 64

Kathleen Torkelson Gael 60

Dick Wilson Beth 59

Mindy Mayer Libby 56

Bob Dias Reese 55

Nora Linbo Gin 51

Tim Ballard Nell 51

Maggi McClure Roy 49
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Judy Norris Blaze 49

Gene Zurcher Zeb 47

Maggi McClure Coal 43

Bob Dias Jackson 42

Bob Hickman Trooper 42

Lorri Schubert Jim 41

Jeff Marroni Carmen 40

Debbie Dunne Wynn 36

Jo Ferguson Brite 35

Kathleen Torkelson Josh 33

Maggi McClure June 33

Patricia Pedersen Tessa 33

Jo Ferguson Gage 31

Trudy Viklund Newt 29

Sue McLean Gyp 28

Gayle Cochlan Leah 24

Janet Elliott Star 24

Liz Stenning Sage 23

Bob Dias Kira 21

Corinne Berg Max 20

Alison Deilke Skye 20

Bob Stephens RMS Black Lux 18

JB Brick Sketch 17

Brian Ricards Abby 17

Brian Ricards Bud 16

Suzanne Anaya Yoko 15

Gayle Cochlan Tess 15

Lorne Landry Jace 14

Bob Dias Pearl 14

Nancy Barker Gwen 13

Celeste Lacroix Chase 13

Liz Stenning Rye 13

Bob Stephens RMS Bond 12

Robert Schooley Kobe 11

Sue McLean Skid 11



Steve McLean Nap 10

Christie True Shep 6



Tim Browne Reba 142

Trudy Viklund Jillaroo 117

Lorri Schubert Jim 115

Karyl Hansen Rigel 114

Anne Charlton Shea 112

Anne Devine Becca 111

Karyl Hansen Denali 102

Norm Rivers Lucy 99

Donna Donahue Kima 97

Lisa Berglund Sam 91

Paul Murray Jack 86

Carolann Mickels Hank 75

Christie True Nan 73

Anne Charlton Pete 72

Norm Rivers Teak 72

Patricia Keeley Boo 69

Kelly Gann Mike 55

Diana Craine Jessie 54

Jody Brengan Levi 53

Kent Bradley Rooster 52

Brian Ricards Abby 51

Leslie Knight Tucker 50

Jane Hickman Rachel 49

Ann West Keno 49

Maggi McClure Coal 47

Kelly Ware Petal 45

Maggi McClure Ace 42

Daphne tomblin Sweep 41

Shari Madamba Bo 38

Gayle Cochlan Rex 37

Kelly Ware Wilson 36

Lorri Schubert Curtis 33

Dave Viklund Chuck 31

Joe Haynes Jim 30

sandra Katzen Pixi 29
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Norm Rivers Chap 28

Donna Shaw Dox 27

Celeste Lacroix Lizbeth 25

Patricia Pedersen Max 21

Lisa Charaba Lass 20

Lorne Landry Griff 20

Terri Zurcher Chance 19

Lorri Schubert Gemma 18

Trudy Viklund Gus 18

Lisa Berglund June 17

Debbie Dunne Spyder 16

Julie Grenfell Gwen 13

Jo Ferguson Baxter 13

Lorri Schubert Gael 11

Lorri Schubert Crystal 11

Diana Craine Toby 11

Sandra Katzen Ciobair 8

Donna Shaw Buster 8

Cindy Baker Taak 7

Sue McLean Crook 7

Cindy Baker Jax 6

Brian Epp Coal 6

Liz Stenning Tarn 6

Kelly Gann Briar 4

Pam Reeves Clare 4



Ann West Keno 35

Laurene Stepan Sloane 31

Jody Brengan Levi 18

Lisa Charaba CBK Lass 11

Marilyne Cunnington Chance 7

Amanda Jones Patch 7

Susan Meagher Gael 6

Diane Mitchell Rob 1
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